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MNMpe3nme

MaBnosuh
XaHuh
OejaHoBuh
Majctoposuh
KomaaunHa
Mapkosuh
hophesuh
Jenucuh
Jouwmh
Cumunh
KncuH
Mwunuhesuh
I"pyjuumh

Nme

CredpaHn
EHnec
JoBaHa
Ypolu
Mapko
Yegommp
Oamup
CraHko
Hwukona
OparaH
Carba
Mmurop
AHa

NHpekc

76/2011
255/2013
299/2011
190/2011
219/2011
273/2011
282/2010
572/2001
813/2008
157/2011
270/2010
77512007
253/2011

YKynHu
6opoBu

154
129
115
110
110
102
115
100
94
92
92
90
88

OueHa Ha
NUCMEHOM
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6
YCNOBHO
YCJIOBHO
YCNOBHO
YCJIOBHO
YCJIOBHO

YKynHu
6onoBu

27
21
23.5
27
24.5
24
20.5
15
18
25
23.5
18
23

OueHa Ha
YCMEHOM
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KOHAYHA
OLUEHA
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